Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa
VX3 Nacional Agrolandia 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/7/2012 13:40. EEE

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.274 14:11:18.161 12 57.868 +2.003 14:18:42.907
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 6 55.169 +0.895 14:12:13.330
1 55.099 +1.447 14:07:35.609 7 54.642 +0.368 14:13:07.972 (286) LUCIANO BOING
2 53.798 +0.146 14:08:29.407 8 55.250 +0.976 14:14:03.222 1 1:03.050 +3.013 14:07:45.483
3 54.482 +0.830 14:09:23.889 9 54.896 +0.622 14:14:58.118 2 1:00.859 +0.822 14:08:46.342
4 53.652 14:10:17.541 10 55.496 +1.222 14:15:53.614 3 1:00.321 +0.284 14:09:46.663
5 54.063 +0.411 14:11:11.604 1 55.164 +0.890 14:16:48.778 4 1:00.037 14:10:46.700
6 54.058 +0.406 14:12:05.662 12 54.905 +0.631 14:17:43.683 5 1:00.201 +0.164 14:11:46.901
7 54.183 +0.531 14:12:59.845 13 54.877 +0.603 14:18:38.560 6 1:00.461 +0.424 14:12:47.362
8 55.107 +1.455 14:13:54.952 7 1:01.392 +1.355 14:13:48.754
9 54.919 +1.267 14:14:49.871 (44) GERSON LEDRA 8 1:03.042 +3.005 14:14:51.796
10 55.093 +1.441 14:15:44.964 1 56.998 +2.881 14:07:38.086 9 1:05.019 +4.982 14:15:56.815
1 54.967 +1.315 14:16:39.931 2 55.183 +1.066 14:08:33.269 10 1:01.263 +1.226 14:16:58.078
12 55.432 +1.780 14:17:35.363 3 55.275 +1.158 14:09:28.544 11 1:01.265 +1.228 14:17:59.343
13 57.444 +3.792 14:18:32.807 4 54.358 +0.241 14:10:22.902 12 1:01.601 +1.564 14:19:00.944
5 54.117 14:11:17.019
(5) ADEMIR KUHNEN 6 54.674 +0.557 14:12:11.693 (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
1 56.524 +2.960 14:07:37.391 7 54.816 +0.699 14:13:06.509 1 1:01.795 +2.299 14:07:43.391
2 54.897 +1.333 14:08:32.288 8 54.793 +0.676 14:14:01.302 2 1:00.049 +0.553 14:08:43.440
3 53.564 14:09:25.852 9 55.314 +1.197 14:14:56.616 3 59.797 +0.301 14:09:43.237
4 53.993 +0.429 14:10:19.845 10 1:06.278 +12.161 14:16:02.894 4 59.672 +0.176 14:10:42.909
5 53.684 +0.120 14:11:13.529 1 55.837 +1.720 14:16:58.731 5 1:23.487 +23.991 14:12:06.396
6 54.707 +1.143 14:12:08.236 12 55.763 +1.646 14:17:54.494 6 1:03.369 +3.873 14:13:09.765
7 55.072 +1.508 14:13:03.308 13 56.211 +2.094 14:18:50.705 7 1:02.018 +2.522 14:14:11.783
8 55.014 +1.450 14:13:58.322 8 1:01.602 +2.106 14:15:13.385
9 55.092 +1.528 14:14:53.414 (91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT 9 1:00.907 +1.411 14:16:14.292
10 55.124 +1.560 14:15:48.538 1 58.648 +1.671 14:07:40.125 10 1:02.141 +2.645 14:17:16.433
1 55.080 +1.516 14:16:43.618 2 58.087 +1.110 14:08:38.212 11 59.496 14:18:15.929
12 55.275 +1.711 14:17:38.893 3 57.375 +0.398 14:09:35.587 12 59.685 +0.189 14:19:15.614
13 54.770 +1.206 14:18:33.663 4 57.156 +0.179 14:10:32.743
5 56.977 14:11:29.720
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 6 57.576 +0.599 14:12:27.296
1 56.255 +2.423 14:07:36.697 7 57.247 +0.270 14:13:24.543
2 55.139 +1.307 14:08:31.836 8 57.767 +0.790 14:14:22.310
3 55.016 +1.184 14:09:26.852 9 57.964 +0.987 14:15:20.274
4 54.342 +0.510 14:10:21.194 10 57.906 +0.929 14:16:18.180
5 53.832 14:11:15.026 11 58.499 +1.522 14:17:16.679
6 53.876 +0.044 14:12:08.902 12 59.057 +2.080 14:18:15.736
7 54.657 +0.825 14:13:03.559 13 59.131 +2.154 14:19:14.867
8 54.986 +1.154 14:13:58.545
9 55.458 +1.626 14:14:54.003 (702) EVANDRO VALDIR BERTOLINI
10 54.986 +1.154 14:15:48.989 1 1:02.128 +3.544 14:07:44.607
11 54.798 +0.966 14:16:43.787 2 59.902 +1.318 14:08:44.509
12 55.948 +2.116 14:17:39.735 3 59.251 +0.667 14:09:43.760
13 54.359 +0.527 14:18:34.094 4 59.464 +0.880 14:10:43.224
5 59.130 +0.546 14:11:42.354
(21) FABIANO WALTRICH 6 58.959 +0.375 14:12:41.313
1 56.839 +2.652 14:07:37.790 7 58.724 +0.140 14:13:40.037
2 54.844 +0.657 14:08:32.634 8 58.911 +0.327 14:14:38.948
3 55.267 +1.080 14:09:27.901 9 59.369 +0.785 14:15:38.317
4 54.491 +0.304 14:10:22.392 10 58.584 14:16:36.901
5 54.187 14:11:16.579 1 1:03.156 +4.572 14:17:40.057
6 54.573 +0.386 14:12:11.152 12 1:00.698 +2.114 14:18:40.755
7 54.582 +0.395 14:13:05.734
8 55.138 +0.951 14:14:00.872 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
9 55.261 +1.074 14:14:56.133 1 59.178 +3.313 14:07:41.243
10 57.100 +2.913 14:15:53.233 2 57.483 +1.618 14:08:38.726
11 55.119 +0.932 14:16:48.352 3 57.132 +1.267 14:09:35.858
12 55.167 +0.980 14:17:43.519 4 57.206 +1.341 14:10:33.064
13 55.021 +0.834 14:18:38.540 5 56.931 +1.066 14:11:29.995
6 55.865 14:12:25.860
(333) MARCELO HAMANN 7 1:25.233 +29.368 14:13:51.093
1 56.734 +2.460 14:07:38.389 8 57.514 +1.649 14:14:48.607
2 55.309 +1.035 14:08:33.698 9 59.235 +3.370 14:15:47.842
3 55.090 +0.816 14:09:28.788 10 59.172 +3.307 14:16:47.014
4 55.099 +0.825 14:10:23.887 11 58.025 +2.160 14:17:45.039
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